SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

  and Materials
• Single Leaf Door
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE MATERIAL WIDTH LENGTH CURB OPTIONSX
TSBRHE
A - Aluminum
B -  Aluminum
Cover/Steel
Curb
G - Steel
S - Stainless
Steel
IPP - 1" POLYISO
INSULATION
IRR - 2" POLYISO
INSULATION
OSS - STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE
STANDARD SIZES (IN.)
36 X 30
48 X 48
60 X 60*
1 - SINGLE WALL
2 - DOUBLE WALL
3 - CURB MOUNT
4 - DOUBLE WALL,
NO COUNTER FLASH
MATERIAL:
Aluminum: 11 gauge
Steel: 14 gauge galvanneal
Stainless Steel: 14 gauge Type 304
FINISH: Powder coat (steel), Mill
(aluminum) or 2B Matte (stainless
steel).
COLOR: Red Oxide (steel).
COVER: Formed aluminum metal
cover withstands a live load of 40psf
with a maximum deflection of 1/150
the span.
CURB: Single wall curb with EZ tab
counterflash and mounting flange.
INSULATION: 1" polystyrene in cover
and fiberboard around curb.
GASKET: Extruded EPDM adhesive
backed gasket seal, continuous
around cover.
SPRING: Zinc plated steel
tamper-proof hinges contained within
spring assembly, includes steel
compression springs.
HOLD OPEN ARM: Zinc plated steel
automatic hold open arm locks cover
in open position.
LATCH: Zinc plated steel latch with
exterior and interior turn handles and
padlock hasps.
WARRANTY: 5 year
*Only available in Aluminum or Aluminum Cover/Steel Curb.
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
For Detailed Specifications See Submittal Sheet
36.90”
A
B B
A
42.90”
8
SECTION A-A
8
36.00”
WIDTH
 16"
DETAIL D
3/16"  2 1/2"